
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37131859 5PSSDB 22.56 4.30 97.01

72044534 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.90 3.25 71.18

72044544 P15 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 21.02 6.20 130.32

72044559 P15 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 22.16 6.20 137.39

72044586 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 22.18 4.70 104.25

72044598 P15 - (111664) Norfolk 7PSSDB 22.12 5.95 131.61

72044611 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 22.22 3.45 76.66

72044620 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.04 3.45 76.04

72044694 P15 - (96067) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 5PSSDB 22.06 4.90 108.09

72044738 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 22.07 3.25 71.73

72044742 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 22.16 3.25 72.02

72044743 P15 - (101227) Sienna Village of Anderson Spring 22B 5PSSDB 22.26 3.45 76.80

72044753 P15 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 22.18 5.45 120.88

72044776 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 22.32 4.70 104.90

72044779 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.15 5.20 115.18

72044790 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 22.16 6.15 136.28

72044801 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 22.19 4.70 104.29

72044811 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 22.13 6.15 136.10

72044822 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.19 5.20 115.39

75029656 P16 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 22.23 5.45 121.15

75029687 5PSSDB 22.28 3.45 76.87

2184.14

5% -109.21

SUBTOTAL 2074.93

-$517.81

TOTAL $1557.12

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 9/6/2024

R003228

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (101227) Sienna Village of Anderson Spring 22B

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

Fuel


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



